TM
PART NUMBER DISCRIPTION THRD X SL FD CD CH FH CTN/QTY LBS/M
ADJUSTABLE GLIDESADJUSTABLE GLIDES
6/28/02
GACM-FC04-16-NI 1/4-20 X 1" 7/8" 5/8" 1/4" 13/64" 1,500 32
GACM-FC05-16-NI 5/16-18 X 1" 1 1/8" 7/8" 13/64" 1/4" 1,000 46
GAMP-FC04-16-NI 1/4-20 X 1" 1 1/8" N/A N/A .335 1,500 27
TOLL FREE PH 1-888-551-0456 FAX 1-888-551-0454

7711 AMIGOS AVE, SUITE C, DOWNEY, CA 90242
LOCAL PH 562-803-1695 FAX 562-803-6605
EMAIL SALES@TITANHARDWARE.COM
TITAN
NEW SIZES COMING SOON
TM
PART NUMBER WT DT H QTY./CTN WT./M
U-PLATE CASTORS ARE USED ON END GRAIN APPLICATIONS SUCH AS DOORS.
07/25/02
TOLL FREE PH 1-888-551-0456 FAX 1-888-551-0454
CASTERS
U-PLATE
WITH BRAKE WITHOUT BRAKE
008-008
C2HUP-M40-F10-P-B 40 MM 5/8” 1-7/16” 200
C2HUPB-M40-F10-P-B 40 MM 5/8” 1-7/16” 200
C2HUP-M40-F12-P-B 40 MM 3/4” 1-9/16” 200
C2HUPB-M40-F12-P-B 40 MM 3/4” 1-9/16” 200
C2HUPB-M50-F10-P-B 50 MM 5/8” 1-7/16” 200
C2HUP-M50-F10-P-B 50 MM 5/8” 1-7/16” 200
C2HUPB-M50-F12-P-B 50 MM 3/4” 1-9/16” 200
C2HUPB-M50-F12-P-B 50 MM 3/4” 1-9/16” 200
C2HUP-M60-F10-P-B 60 MM 5/8” 1-7/16” 200
C2HUPB-M60-F10-P-B 60 MM 5/8” 1-7/16” 200
C2HUP-M60-F12-P-B 60 MM 3/4” 1-9/16” 200
C2HUPB-M60-F12-P-B 60 MM 3/4” 1-9/16” 200
WD
TM
HARDWARE INTERNATIONAL
7711 AMIGOS AVE, SUITE C, DOWNEY, CA 90242